
ARCHI UPLIGHT 60

SPECIFICATION
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Easy 
Installation 

Dimmable

IP67

IP67

MODEL

OPERATING VOLTAGE

POWER CONSUMPTION

LED TYPE

COLOR RANGE

CRI

SYSTEM EFFICIENCY

FWHM

MATERIAL

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

STORAGE TEMPERATURE

LIFE TIME

DIMENSIONS

WATER PROOF

CONTROL

LIST

ARCHI UPLIGHT 60

12V DC, 24V DC

6W Max  

High Power LED, COB

2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K,5000K

90min,80min

62lm/W@3000K

10 15°,,°4°,  24°, 36°, 55°

Aluminum + Tempered Glass

-20°C ~ +55°C

-25°C ~ +60°C

50,000 hours/L70 at 25°C

Φ65*70(H)mm

IP67

ON/OFF, DMX, 0-10V Dim, DALI

CE

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

CABLE LENGTH 500mm►

►

*All rights reserved.Specifications may change without prior notice.

Aluminum housed, IP67, inground uplight ideal for outdoor 
and indoor applications,
Finished with tempered glass with black internal edge
coating for glare control ,

Wide range of optics for each instal lation application,

WASH

ARCHI UPLIGHT 60 N/A 6 3000K 90 15 24 ON/OFF- - - - - - -EXAMPLE 

ORDER CODE MODEL UNIT/LENGTH POWER CCT CRI OPTICS VOLTAGE CONTROL ACC

HC-

PROTECTION IK10



DIMENSIONS

OPTIC SELECTION

Unit: mm

www.lucitag.com *All rights reserved.Specifications may change without prior notice.

Ø65
Ø45

Cut Out 60mmHoney Comb(HC) Half Moon Glass Full Moon Glass

3000K

CenterBeamLux

lx

lx

lx

lx

234.75 lx

162.72 lx

Illuminance at Distance

 WHITE 336.00 6.00 56.00

LED Lumens Watts cy

10°

5.0m

1.7m

0.5
5881.50

1740.24

653.25

367.50

m

2.5m

3.3m

4.2m

5.0m

1.7m

0.5m

2.5m

3.3m

4.2m

CenterBeamLux

1609.03 lx

382.61 

170.48 

95.85 

60.49

lx

lx

lx

lx

43.21 lx

Illuminance at Distance

 WHITE 6.00 62.46374.76

LED Lumens Watts cy

36°

Ver. Spread: 10.4° Horiz. Spread: 10.7°

Ver. Spread: 36.5° Horiz. Spread: 35.4°

Ø65
3

60 70

Ø60

100

Suggest 15 mm
space for cable

Pre installation Kit(PIKS)


